
Open daily from 8:00 am - 6:00pm 
EXT: 1270

DIVES Price per dive

EQUIPMENT RENTAL Price per dive

Price includes all equipment
and certification

Price includes certification
but not equipment

Price includes certificationbut not equipment

BEGINNER COURSES   

(Price for up to 4 people*)

SNORKELING

BOAT EXCURSIONS

SUNSET FISHING

BIG GAME FISHING 

DISCOUNTS APPLIED FOR CHILDREN*

 

ADVANCED COURSES

NITROX COURSE

  

SCUBA DIVING ADVENTURES

Single Dive

6 - 11 Dives

12 or more Dives

Hammerhead Shark Dive (Advanced Only)

Early Morning / Night Dive Supplement 

Private Dive Guide / Marine Biologist
*Max 4 people in the group*

Turtle Quest snorkeling trip

Coral Garden snorkeling trip

Snorkeling lesson

Snorkeling lesson + Turtle quest / coral garden

Guided snorkeling at coral nursery
Individual / group per person

Private snorkeling guide 
*Max 4 people in the group*

Go Pro Rental (for excursions only)

Private guide + GoPro rental

Coral adoption
Individual / group per person

Snorkeling equipment rental 

      

Dolphin Quest*

Glass Bottom Boat*

Sunset cruise

0 - 2 years

3 - 11 years

12 years

Traditional Maldivian hand line fishing*

Full day Big – Game

Half day

Extra hour       

Full day Big – Game

Half day

Extra hour

*Extra person on big game       

Fishtail luxury fishing Dhoni

Dinah fishing Dhoni

Minimum of four full price participants are required to 
run group adventures. Private options available.  

Full Set

One item (BCD / regulator / Wetsuit / computer)

Torch

15 liter cylinder

Enriched Air/ Nitrox 

Mask and fins

Prescription mask

Go Pro Rental (for excursions only)

Bubblemaker (8 - 9 years old) - pool

Bubblemaker – coral nursery

Discover Scuba Diving

Repeat Discover Scuba Diving

Open Water Diver

Scuba Diver

Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open Water      

Open Water Referral

Refresher*
*Mandatory for every certified diver 
 who did not dive longer than 1 year

Adventure Diver

Advanced Open Water

Rescue Diver 

Emergency First Response 

Two Dive Specialty Course – PPB/Drift

Three Dive Specialty Course – Night

Four Dive Specialty Course – Deep     

Enriched Air Nitrox Course 

Open Water Diver + Nitrox Course 

Advanced Open Water + Nitrox Course 

90

85

80

120

30

250

90 (2hrs)

85 (2hrs)

80

120

150 / 75

150

90

200

150 / 75

Free

70

65

65

1700 (8hrs)

1100 (4hrs)

350

1500 (8hrs)

900 (4hrs)

300

95

95

Free of charge

50%

Full price

25

9

15

12

Free

Free

20

90

100

170

185

150

800

550

550

600

170

450

700

750

250

350

400

500

360 (2 dives)

1050 (5 dives)

950 (6 dives)

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and government tax. All rates are in 
USD and per person unless stated otherwise. Prices are subject to change without 
prior notice. Trips are subject to minimum numbers and are weather dependent. 
Cancellation policy will apply if any booking cancelled less than 12 hours in advance.



Fishing Dhoni Dinah     

Luxury Fishing Dhoni Fishtail 

*Extra person
 Price up to 4 people*

PADI Basic Freediver

PADI Freediver

Coaching session  

Zip & Bolt       
150 HP 6.2m speedboat- Maximum capacity 4 people

Freebird    
240 HP 9.5 speedboat - Maximum capacity 8 people   

Coral - Glass Bottom Boat - Maximum capacity 8 people

Dinah
16 m Dhoni - Extra hour

Fathom / Fishtail
Luxury 16 m Dhonies - Extra hour

250 (1hr) / 450 (2hrs) / 650 (3hrs)

300 (1hr) / 500 (2hrs) / 750 (3hrs)

350 (1hr)

300

350

350 (1hr) / 600 (2hrs) / 1000 (4hrs) / 1600 (8hrs)

400 (1hr) / 700 (2hrs) / 1100 (4hrs) / 1700 (8hrs)

700

800

95

250

400

100 (1 hr)

ULTIMATE PRIVATE ADVENTURES

BOAT CHARTER

FREEDIVING

WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

 

Family Bio Adventure (3 hrs)

Ultimate Dolphin and Turtle Adventure (2 hrs)

PVT Night Snorkeling (1.5 hrs)

Private Sunset Cruise (1 hr)

Private Sunset Fishing (2 hrs)

Jetski tour  

Parasailing (per person)   

Fly - board ride/lesson        

Seabob

Wakeboard / waterski / monoski      

Kid waterski

Funtube 

Sailing catamaran with skipper/rental  

Kite / wind surfing equipment rental

Catamaran / wind / kite surf competency check

Kite surfing lesson

Wind Surfing / catamaran lesson

Kayak / SUP Complimentary    

Kayak / SUP

750

650

450

400

195 (30mins) / 290 (60 min)

120 (15 min flight)

250 (30min)

95 (15 min) / 160 (30 min) / 260 (60 min)

100 (lesson / 80 (ride)

70 (15 min)

120 (1ppl) / 70 (2 ppl) / 60 (3 ppl) / 50 (4 ppl) (15 min)

100 / 80 (1hr)

85 / 45 (1hr)

30

120 (1hr)

100 (1hr)

 1 hour

35++ (1hour)

SURFING

Beginner lagoon lesson
Group lesson

Private Lesson

Beginner coaching   
(channel only, single session)    

Channel Lesson

Channel Transfer  
*subject to channel lesson  
 being operated on the day

Vodi lesson
*Conditions/suitability to be
 discussed withthe Surf Instructor

Lesson Bundle 
3 lessons 

5 lessons

Private Surf coaching
- Must have their own board or have rented a board.
- Surfer does not need assistance to catch waves
- Can be offered at Vodi or other locations (private surf coaching 
  at sites other than Vodi does not include the surf transfer fee) 

Surf transfer     
Adult 1x transfer
second transfer on same day is an additional

Child 1x transfer
second transfer on same day is an additional

Non surfing guest/Spectator

Surf transfer bundles 
3x transfer

5x transfer

7x transfer

10x transfer 

Board only rental

Boots only rental

Board & boots combo rental                            

90 per person (1hr)

240 (1hr)

120 (2hrs)

190 per person (2hr)

Private channel lesson 340 (2hr)

120 per person (2hr)

490

790

150 per person (1hr)

190 per person (2 hr)

240
(1 on 1 child lesson at Vodi)

150
75

90
55

30

405 adult / 245 child (under 12)

 600 adult / 385 child

805 adult / 500 child

1000 adult / 675 child

60 per day / 250 per week

20 per day

70 per day / 290 per week

Spend half a day with our resident Marine Biologist. 
Included is marine presentation, 1.5-hour speedboat 
snorkeling & dolphin trip and one-hour coral adoption. 

Do you want to combine best of the best? Start your 
private excursion searching for dolphins and move on 
to snorkeling on our turtle reef.

UV or regular light, torches included.

With champagne and canapes. 

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and government tax. All rates are in 
USD and per person unless stated otherwise. Prices are subject to change without 
prior notice. Trips are subject to minimum numbers and are weather dependent. 
Cancellation policy will apply if any booking cancelled less than 12 hours in advance.


