

Price per dive



## **SCUBA DIVING**

#### DIVES

DIVES	Price per dive
Single Dive	90
6 - 11 Dives	85
12 or more Dives	80
Hammerhead Shark Dive (Advanced Only)	120
Early Morning / Night Dive Supplement	30
Private Dive Guide / Marine Biologist *Max 4 people in the group*	250

#### EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Full Set	25
One item (BCD / regulator / Wetsuit / computer)	9
Torch	15
15 liter cylinder	12
Enriched Air/ Nitrox	Free
Mask and fins	Free
Prescription mask	20
Go Pro Rental (for excursions only)	90

BEGINNER COURSES	Price includes all equipment and certification
Bubblemaker (8 - 9 years old) - pool	100
Bubblemaker - coral nursery	170
Discover Scuba Diving	185
Repeat Discover Scuba Diving	150
Open Water Diver	800
Scuba Diver	550
Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open W	ater 550
Open Water Referral	600
Refresher* *Mandatory for every certified diver who did not dive longer than 1 year	170

## **ADVANCED COURSES**

Price includes certification but not equipment

	sac not equipment
Adventure Diver	450
Advanced Open Water	700
Rescue Diver	750
Emergency First Response	250
Two Dive Specialty Course - PPB/Drift	350
Three Dive Specialty Course - Night	400
Four Dive Specialty Course - Deep	500

### **NITROX COURSE**

Price includes certificationbut not equipment

Enriched Air Nitrox Course	360 (2 dives)
Open Water Diver + Nitrox Course	1050 (5 dives)
Advanced Open Water + Nitrox Course	950 (6 dives)

# **ADVENTURES**

### **SNORKELING**

Turtle Quest snorkeling trip	90 (2hrs)	
Coral Garden snorkeling trip	85 (2hrs)	
Snorkeling lesson	80	
Snorkeling lesson + Turtle quest / coral garden	120	
Guided snorkeling at coral nursery Individual / group per person	150 / 75	
Private snorkeling guide *Max 4 people in the group*	150	
Go Pro Rental (for excursions only)	90	
Private guide + GoPro rental	200	
Coral adoption Individual / group per person	150 / 75	
Snorkeling equipment rental	Free	

## **BOAT EXCURSIONS**

Dolphin Quest*	70
Glass Bottom Boat*	65
Sunset cruise	65

### SUNSET FISHING

Traditional Maldivian hand line fishing*	95
DISCOUNTS APPLIED FOR CHILDREN*	
0 - 2 years	Free of charge
3 - 11 years	50%
12 years	Full price
Minimum of four full price participants are required to	0

run group adventures. Private options available.

### **BIG GAME FISHING**

(Price for up to 4 people\*)

#### Fishtail luxury fishing Dhoni

Full day Big - Game	1700 (8hrs)
Half day	1100 (4hrs)
Extra hour	350
Dinah fishing Dhoni	
Full day Big - Game	1500 (8hrs)
Half day	900 (4hrs)
Extra hour	300
*Extra person on big game	95

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and government tax. All rates are in  $\mathsf{USD}\xspace$  and per person unless stated otherwise. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Trips are subject to minimum numbers and are weather dependent. Cancellation policy will apply if any booking cancelled less than 12 hours in advance.

# **ULTIMATE PRIVATE ADVENTURES**

Family Bio Adventure (3 hrs) Spend half a day with our resident Marine Biologist. Included is marine presentation, 1.5-hour speedboat snorkeling & dolphin trip and one-hour coral adoption.	750
Ultimate Dolphin and Turtle Adventure (2 hrs) Do you want to combine best of the best? Start your private excursion searching for dolphins and move on to snorkeling on our turtle reef.	650
<b>PVT Night Snorkeling (1.5 hrs)</b> UV or regular light, torches included.	450
Private Sunset Cruise (1 hr) With champagne and canapes.	400
Private Sunset Fishing (2 hrs) Fishing Dhoni Dinah Luxury Fishing Dhoni Fishtail *Extra person Price up to 4 people*	700 800 95

# **BOAT CHARTER**

<b>Zip &amp; Bolt</b>	250 (1hr) / 450 (2hrs) / 650 (3hrs)
150 HP 6.2m speedboat-	Maximum capacity 4 people
Freebird	300 (1hr) / 500 (2hrs) / 750 (3hrs)
240 HP 9.5 speedboat - N	\aximum capacity 8 people
Coral - Glass Bottom Boat	- Maximum capacity 8 people 350 (1hr)
Dinah 350 (1h	r) / 600 (2hrs) / 1000 (4hrs) / 1600 (8hrs)
16 m Dhoni - Extra hour	300
Fathom / Fishtail 400 (1h	r) / 700 (2hrs) / 1100 (4hrs) / 1700 (8hrs)
Luxury 16 m Dhonies - Ex	tra hour 350

## FREEDIVING

PADI Basic Freediver	250
PADI Freediver	400
Coaching session	100 (1 hr)

# WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

Jetski tour	195 (30mins) / 290 (60 min)
Parasailing (per person)	120 (15 min flight)
Fly - board ride/lesson	250 (30min)
Seabob 95 (15 min) /	160 (30 min) / 260 (60 min)
Wakeboard / waterski / monoski	100 (lesson / 80 (ride)
Kid waterski	70 (15 min)
Funtube 120 (1ppl) / 70 (2 ppl) / 6	60 (3 ppl) / 50 (4 ppl) (15 min)
Sailing catamaran with skipper/rent	al 100 / 80 (1hr)
Kite / wind surfing equipment renta	l 85 / 45 (1hr)
Catamaran / wind / kite surf compe	tency check 30
Kite surfing lesson	120 (1hr)
Wind Surfing / catamaran lesson	100 (1hr)
Kayak / SUP Complimentary	1 hour
Kayak / SUP	35++ (1hour)

## SURFING

Beginner lagoon lesson Group lesson	90 per person (1hr)
Private Lesson	240 (1hr)
	120 (2hrs)
Beginner coaching (channel only, single session)	120 (2015)
Channel Lesson	190 per person (2hr)
	Private channel lesson 340 (2hr)
Channel Transfer *subject to channel lesson being operated on the day	120 per person (2hr)
Vodi lesson	190 per person (2 hr)
*Conditions/suitability to be discussed withthe Surf Instructor	240 (1 on 1 child lesson at Vodi)
Lesson Bundle	
3 lessons	490
5 lessons	790
Private Surf coaching	150 per person (1hr)
<ul> <li>Must have their own board or have rented a board.</li> <li>Surfer does not need assistance to catch waves</li> <li>Can be offered at Vodi or other locations (private surf coaching at sites other than Vodi does not include the surf transfer fee)</li> </ul>	
Surf transfer	
Adult 1x transfer	150
second transfer on same day is	
Child 1x transfer	s an additional 55
Non surfing guest/Spectator 30	
Surf transfer bundles 3x transfer	405 adult / 245 child (under 12)
5x transfer	600 adult / 385 child
7x transfer	805 adult / 500 child
10x transfer	1000 adult / 675 child
Board only rental	60 per day / 250 per week
Boots only rental	20 per day
	zo per day
Board & boots combo rental	70 per day / 290 per week

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and government tax. All rates are in USD and per person unless stated otherwise. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Trips are subject to minimum numbers and are weather dependent. Cancellation policy will apply if any booking cancelled less than 12 hours in advance.